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2013 - 2015 

 

 

AFRICA 

 

LIBERIA Mr. Henry Williams 

(Vice-President) Intersectoral Department 

Environmental Protection Agency 

4th Street Sinkor 

P.O. Box 4024 

Monrovia 

Liberia 

Tel: +231 886 587 734 

Email: necolib_pop@yahoo.com; 

 williamshenry@in.com 

 

 

SEYCHELLES  Mr. Flavien Philomel Joubert 

(Vice-President)  Director General 

  Wildlife, Enforcement and Permit Division 

Environment Department 

Ministry of Home Affairs, Environment, Transport  

and Energy 

Botanical Gardens, Mont Fleuri 

P.O. Box 445 

Mahe 

Seychelles 

Tel: +248 670 500 

 Fax: +248 610 648 

 Email: f.joubert@env.gov.sc 

 

 

ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 

 

ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF Dr. Hadi Farajvand 

IRAN  Secretary of National Authority on 

(Vice-President) Chemical Conventions 

Ministry of Foreign Affairs 

Building 8/2, United Nations Street 

Ferdousi Avenue, Imam Khomeini Square 

Tehran 

Islamic Republic of Iran 

Tel: +98 21 6115 4336 

Fax: +98 21 6674 0094 

Email: hfarajvand@yahoo.com  
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YEMEN Mr. Ali Al-Dobhani 

(Vice- President) General Director 

General Department of Chemical Safety and  

Hazardous Waste 

 Environment Protection Authority 

Al-Zburi Street 

P.O. Box 1971 

Sana’a 

Republic of Yemen 

Tel: +967 711 124 127 

Fax: +967 1 207 327 

Email: alialdobhani@yahoo.com 

 

 

CENTRAL AND EASTERN EUROPE 

 

POLAND Mr. Andrzej Jagusiewicz  

(President) Chief Inspector of Environmental Protection 

Inspectorate of Environmental Protection 

UL Wawelska 52/54 

00-922 Warsaw 

Poland 

Tel: +48 22 825 3325 

Fax: +48 22 825 0465 

Email: a.jagusiewicz@gios.gov.pl 

cc: i.szadura@gios.gov.pl; m.porycki@gios.gov.pl 

 

 

RUSSIAN FEDERATION Mr. Sergey Trepelkov 

(Vice-President) Deputy Permanent Representative of Russia 

Permanent Mission of Russia to UNEP in Nairobi 

P.O. Box 30049 

00100 Nairobi 

Kenya 

Tel: +254 722 204 490 

Email: strepelkov@mail.ru 
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LATIN AMERICA AND THE CARIBBEAN 
 

JAMAICA Ms. Gillian Guthrie 

(Vice-President) Senior Director 

Environmental Management Division 

Ministry of Water, Land, Environment and Climate Change 

16A Half Way Tree Road 

5 Kingston 

Jamaica 

Tel: +1 876 633 7550 

Fax: +1 876 920 7267 

Email: emdmohe@yahoo.com; 

 gillian.guthrie@mwlecc.gov.jm 

 

 

URUGUAY Ms. Agustina Camilli 

(Vice-President) Secretaria del Servicio Exterior 

Permanent Mission of Uruguay to the United Nations Office 

and other International Organizations in Geneva 

Rue de Lausanne 65 (4th Floor) 

1202 Geneva 

Switzerland 

Tel: +41 22 716 33 07 

Mobile: +41 (0)79 785 0378 

Email: mission.uruguay@urunugi.ch; 

agustina.camilli@urunugi.ch 

 

 

WESTERN EUROPE AND OTHERS 

 

BELGIUM Mr. Yorg Aerts 

(Vice-President) Policy Advisor 

Waste and Materials Management 

Public Waste Agency of Flanders (OVAM) 

Stationsstraat 110 

2800 Mechelen 

Belgium 

Tel: +32 1 528 43 48 

Fax: +32 1 541 50 72 

Email: yaerts@ovam.be 

 

SWITZERLAND Mr. Luca Arnold 

(Vice-President) Head of Section 

Global Affairs 

Federal Office for the Environment 

3003 Bern 

Switzerland 

Tel: +41 31 323 45 61 

Fax: +41 31 323 03 49 

Email: luca.arnold@bafu.admin.ch 

 cc: gabi.eigenmann@bafu.admin.ch 
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